
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Preconstruction 153 days Mon 3/4/24 Thu 10/3/24

2 Secondary Road Design 20 days Wed 4/10/24 Tue 5/7/24

3 Helipad reconfiguration, raise grade (VE) 20 days Wed 4/10/24 Tue 5/7/24

4 Secondary Road Permitting 153 days Mon 3/4/24 Thu 10/3/24

5 DET Submission & Approval 40 days Mon 3/4/24 Fri 4/26/24

6 Raise Site / Revise to Phased Drawings 17 days Mon 4/29/24 Tue 5/21/24

7 GA Soil & Water Conservation - Permit Submission 44 days Wed 5/22/24 Mon 7/22/24

8 City of Canton - Permit Submission 86 days Wed 5/22/24 Thu 9/19/24

9 Preconstruction Meeting 1 day Thu 10/3/24 Thu 10/3/24

10 Construction 187 days Fri 9/27/24 Tue 6/24/25

11 Road Construction Phase 1A 179 days Fri 9/27/24 Thu 6/12/25

12 Mobilize 3 days Wed 10/9/24 Fri 10/11/24

13 Stake LOD 5 days Wed 10/9/24 Tue 10/15/24

14 Clearing and Grubbing 15 days Wed 10/16/24 Tue 11/5/24

15 Initial Erosion Controls 8 days Wed 11/6/24 Fri 11/15/24

16 7-day Inspection 3 days Mon 11/18/24 Wed 11/20/24

17 Topsoil Haul Off 12 days Thu 11/21/24 Tue 12/10/24

18 Mass Earthwork 15 days Wed 12/11/24 Fri 1/3/25

19 Perm Pond Installation 10 days Mon 1/6/25 Fri 1/17/25

20 Excess Cut Haul Off 50 days Fri 12/27/24 Fri 3/7/25

21 Entrance Grading 15 days Mon 3/10/25 Fri 3/28/25

22 Storm System 50 days Mon 1/27/25 Fri 4/4/25

23 Electrical Underground 10 days Mon 3/10/25 Fri 3/21/25

24 Curb Install 10 days Mon 3/31/25 Fri 4/11/25

25 Backfill Curb 7 days Mon 4/14/25 Tue 4/22/25

26 Finish Grading 10 days Wed 4/23/25 Tue 5/6/25

27 Prep for Paving 8 days Wed 5/7/25 Fri 5/16/25

28 Paving 6 days Mon 5/19/25 Tue 5/27/25

29 Sidewalks / Landscaping 12 days Wed 5/28/25 Thu 6/12/25

30 Install Site lighting 5 days Fri 6/13/25 Thu 6/19/25

31 Pressure Wash / Striping 5 days Fri 6/13/25 Thu 6/19/25

32 Final Inspections 3 days Fri 6/20/25 Tue 6/24/25

33 Pond A2 Expansion Work 20 days Mon 3/10/25 Fri 4/4/25

34 Modular Block Wall Excavation 5 days Mon 3/10/25 Fri 3/14/25

35 Demolition 5 days Mon 3/17/25 Fri 3/21/25

36 Wall Installation 10 days Mon 3/24/25 Fri 4/4/25

37 Road Construction Phase 1B 27 days Fri 5/16/25 Tue 6/24/25

38 Demolition 5 days Fri 5/16/25 Thu 5/22/25
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EXHIBIT B



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

39 Finish Grading 2 days Fri 5/23/25 Tue 5/27/25

40 Electrical Underground 5 days Wed 5/28/25 Tue 6/3/25

41 Curb Installation 3 days Wed 5/28/25 Fri 5/30/25

42 Backfill Curb 3 days Mon 6/2/25 Wed 6/4/25

43 Prep for Paving 3 days Mon 6/2/25 Wed 6/4/25

44 Paving 3 days Thu 6/5/25 Mon 6/9/25

45 Site Lighting 3 days Tue 6/10/25 Thu 6/12/25

46 Sidewalks / Landscaping 5 days Tue 6/10/25 Mon 6/16/25

47 Pressure Wash / Striping 3 days Tue 6/17/25 Thu 6/19/25

48 Final Inspections 3 days Fri 6/20/25 Tue 6/24/25
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